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Premium Plus
DWJ

This is a universal door. It is possible to install it as a right or left version. 

Model
Width of niche 

 (X)
Height  

(H)

TRANSPARENT GLASS GLASS FINISH

Art. No.
Fabric Brown

Art. No. Art. No.

DWJ 95 925-965 1900 33304-01-01N – –

DWJ 100 975-1015 1900 33303-01-01N 33303-01-06N 33303-01-08N

DWJ 105 1025-1065 1900 33305-01-01N – –

DWJ 110 1075-1115 1900 33302-01-01N 33302-01-06N –

DWJ 115 1125-1165 1900 33306-01-01N – –

DWJ 120 1175-1215 1900 33313-01-01N 33313-01-06N 33313-01-08N

DWJ 130 1275-1315 1900 33333-01-01N 33333-01-06N –

DWJ 140 1375-1415 1900 33323-01-01N 33323-01-06N 33323-01-08N

DWJ 150 1475-1515 1900 33343-01-01N 33343-01-06N –

Premium Plus DWJ + Doros D

1)

01 Chrome

Profile finish:

1) 5 mm fixed parts, 6 mm movable parts
450 Dimensions are given in mm.



TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

NAVIGATION
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Extension profiles Art. No.

U profile + 2 cm – for installation on the side of the fixed part of the sliding door P01-130190001

U profile + 4 cm – for installation on the side of the fixed part of the sliding door P01-131190001

U profile + 2 cm – for installation on the side of the magnetic gasket P01-126190001

U profile + 4 cm – for installation on the side of the magnetic gasket P01-127190001

Model X C D H

DWJ 95 925-965 392-412 345 1900

DWJ 100 975-1015 442-462 395 1900

DWJ 105 1025-1065 442-462 395 1900

DWJ 110 1075-1115 492-512 445 1900

DWJ 115 1125-1165 492-512 445 1900

DWJ 120 1175-1215 542-562 495 1900
DWJ 130 1275-1315 542-562 495 1900

DWJ 140 1375-1415 642-662 595 1900

DWJ 150 1475-1515 642-662 595 1900

+2÷4 cm
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ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

451Dimensions are given in mm.
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